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100 Malibu Spezial 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 17,0 77,05 25,0 175,001

Fe MARQUARD 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 9,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 72,95 1

105 MBF Senorita 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 16,0 74,09 26,8 273,182

Sven LUX 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 9,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,27 2

142 Vino 39 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 71,14 28,8 371,253

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 8,0 15,0 71,36 3

151 Darkness 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 15,0 70,68 29,1 470,914

Jordy WILKEN 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 9,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,14 5

178 Akeby's Quemiro Silla 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 69,77 30,1 569,896

Iliane Hannalisa HEIN 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 15,0 70,00 7

66 Fortuna Royal 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 30,1 669,8910

Kristina EHRLICH 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,68 6

27 Catwalker 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,82 30,9 769,0918

Stella Maria STÖHR 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,36 3

15 Birkhof's Lady Ciacomo NRW 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,77 31,1 868,866

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,95 14

145 Wild West Crack 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,00 31,1 868,865

Johanna WETJEN-SANDERS 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 17

127 Spinning Jenny 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 31,3 1068,7512

Anessa KALLERHOFF 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 69,32 8

138 Uni's Brown Cookie 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,64 31,4 1168,6411

Eva TERPELUK 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,64 10

99 Magic Mirror 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,32 31,6 1268,418

Johanna WERCHAU 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 19

72 Gortglas Diamonds in the Sky 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 32,1 1367,9512

Robert SIRCH 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,73 17
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71 Gangster K 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 8,0 15,0 69,32 32,2 1467,848

Kristin WIEMANN 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 24

96 Looping Louie 15 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 32,2 1567,8416

Marcella OBERST 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 12

156 It's Me des Salines 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,18 32,4 1667,6112

Jordy WILKEN 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,05 21

137 Umanoff 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 32,6 1867,3924

Nadine HOFMANN 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,32 9

126 Sicherlich Wilde Hilde 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,50 32,6 1767,3915

Hanne HENNING 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,27 20

81 Iolanthe 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,91 33,1 2066,9321

Josefine JAENSCH 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,95 14

37 Convenuto DKG 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 65,68 33,1 1966,9323

Fritz SONTHEIM 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 13

21 Campione de Lux 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,36 33,3 2166,7020

Karsten JASPERS 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,05 21

110 Montana 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 33,3 2166,7027

Enya-Rosa SIEWERT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 10

92 Laureus 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 33,4 2466,5925

Johanna SCHÜTTERT 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 14

33 Cloelinda 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,05 33,4 2366,5917

Heike JAHNCKE 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,14 27

16 Blackberry MF 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,36 33,6 2566,3619

Tim FÜRST 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 9,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,36 24

130 Terra Bellissima 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,91 33,6 2666,3621

Ronja SCHMITTFULL 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 23
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1 A Beauty Girl 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 34,6 2765,4528

Carl Constantin VON ZIEGNER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,36 24

20 Caldera Z 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 34,9 2865,1126

Kurd Moritz VON ZIEGNER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 28

171 Vini van het Lichterveld Z 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 35,7 2964,3228

Tine MAGNUS 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 14,0 64,09 31

150 Con Casiro 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,18 36,5 3063,5230

Verena LABER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 63,86 32

97 Love Express 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,68 37,4 3162,6136

Hannah PFITZMANN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,55 29

54 Duke's Black Daimond 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 60,00 37,8 3262,1639

Cathleen DOYEN-WALDECKER 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,32 30

36 Columbo Obrocky 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 60,91 38,1 3361,9335

Pauline PETRUSCHKE 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,95 33

64 Femme Fatale 39 7,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,27 38,2 3461,8231

Mina Deirdre MC SHERRY 6,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,36 35

67 Franz-Josef B 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 12,0 61,59 38,3 3561,7032

Bodo BATTENBERG 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 61,82 34

140 Valerian BS 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 61,36 38,9 3661,1433

Madison Joelle KIRSTEIN 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 60,91 36

40 Cyklon 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,14 39,0 3761,0234

Ida Marie SCHMITZ 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,91 36

80 Illingstoa 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,45 40,2 3859,7738

Klaus KIENLE 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 3,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,09 40

18 Bognar Zugido 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,68 40,5 3959,5537

Nick LIEBISCH 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,41 41
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94 Li To 5,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,05 41,6 4058,4142

Jana WENNINGER 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 59,77 39

8 Arthuro 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 55,91 42,1 4157,9543

Carolin HÖRNING 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,00 38

154 Ginus 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 11,0 58,64 42,8 4257,1640

Sanne STUIVER 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 55,68 43

164 Cadorfine 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,18 43,0 4357,0541

Annika DECHERT 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 55,91 42

76 Honey P 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 51,36 46,6 4453,4144

Sophie Maria GIESE 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 55,45 44

91 Lancasta withdrawn from holding box

Lucia GAST

Technical Delegate: Burkhard BECK-BROICHSITTER (GER)45 Competitors
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